ETA-USA Tel: 408-778-2793 Fax: 408-779-2753 e-mail: sales@eta-usa.com
                                         ETJ-SX SERIES
                             Model      Output Efficiency
                   ETJ02SX         2V            300A               80%
                   ETJ3.3SX        3.3V         300A               80%
                   ETJ05SX         5V            300A               80%
                   ETJ12SX         12V          125A               80%
                   ETJ24SX         24V            62A               80%
                   ETJ28SX         28V            53A               80%
                   ETJ48SX         48V            31A               80%
1.5K W
 85-264VAC
DESCRIPTION
The Single Output ET series is our New Modular compact